



UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Exemption allowed.

Issue notice.

The operation of the impugned order  
shall remain stayed in the meanwhile.

Tag with SLP (C) No.9693 of 2009.

The petitioner is permitted to carry out  
the necessary corrections in the list of dates  
in SLP (C) No.12956 of 2011.

[ Usha Bhardwaj ]  
Court Master

[ Savita Sainani ]  
Court Master