

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

PETITION FOR SPECIAL LEAVE TO APPEAL (C) NO.12956/2011

M/S CHANDRAJYOTI EST.DEVELOPERS P.LTD.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

HARKISHAN & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date: 23/09/2011 This Petition was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J.M. PANCHAL

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. GOKHALE

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Soli J. Sorabjee, Sr. Adv.
Mr. P. H. Parekh, Sr. Adv.
Mr. D. P. Mohanty, Adv.
Mr. Bikash Mohanty, Adv.
Ms. Pallavi Sharma, Adv.
Mr. Subashree Chatterjee, Adv.
Ms. Ankita Mishra, Adv.
Mr. Anand Misra, Adv.
M/S. Parekh & Co.,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Ajay Bansal, Adv.
Ms. Sharmila Upadhyay,Adv.

Mr. Rajan Narain ,Adv
Mr. Devashish Bharuka ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List the matter on 26.9.2011.

(Neetu Sachdeva)
Sr. P. A.

(Sneh Bala Mehra)
Court Master