

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 8469 OF 2011

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.A. SAYEED

M/S CHANDRAJYOTI EST.DEVELOPERS P.LTD. Appellant (s)

VERSUS

HARKISHAN & ORS. Respondent(s)
(With appln(s) for directions, permission to file
rejoinder affidavit)

WITH Civil Appeal NO. 8470 of 2011

Civil Appeal NO. 8471 of 2011

Civil Appeal NO. 8472 of 2011

Date: 29/08/2013 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

M/S. Parekh & Co., Adv.
Mr. Pravin Bahadur, Adv.
Mr. Rajan Narain, Adv.
Mr. Devashish Bharuka, Adv.
M/S. Law Associates

For Respondent(s)

Ms. Sharmila Upadhyay, Adv.
Ms. Pallavi Sharma, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

The matter is complete in all respects.
No further steps required.

The matter be processed for listing before the Hon'ble Court, as per
rules.

| | | | |
|--|--|---------------|--|
| | | | |
| | | REGISTRAR | |
| | | (M.A. SAYEED) | |