

ITEM NO.1702

COURT NO.3

SECTION IV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(S).8469/2011

M/S CHANDRAJYOTI EST.DEVELOPERS P.LTD.

APPELLANT(S)

VERSUS

HARKISHAN & ORS.

RESPONDENT(S)

(Only C.A. no. 8471/2011 is to be listed before the Hon'ble Judge in Chambers.)

WITH

C.A. No.8471/2011 (IV)

Date : 18-11-2024 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE UJJAL BHUYAN
[IN CHAMBERS]

For Appellant(s) Mr. Akshay Amritanshu, AOR
Ms.Pragya Upadhyay, Adv.
Ms. Swati Mishra, Adv.
Ms.Drishti Saraf, Adv.
M/S. Karanjawala & Co., AOR

For Respondent(s) Ms. Sharmila Upadhyay, AOR
M/S. Karanjawala & Co., AOR
M/S. Law Associates, AOR

Mr. Pravin Bahadur, Adv.
Mr. Kishan Rawat, Adv.
Mr. Rajan Narain, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Office to furnish a report regarding service of notice upon the appellant for making alternative arrangement.

(GEETA JOSHI)
SENIOR PERSONAL ASSISTANT

(RAM SUBHAG SINGH)
COURT MASTER (NSH)